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Girone D

calendario e risultati

Domenica 22/09/2024 09:30 Volley Peccioli 3 2-1 Cartoleria Orlando Casciavola
Palestra Scuola Media Via Sabatini / = 18-25 25-20 7-15 0-0 0-0 %
- PECCIOLI =

RIPOSA - ﬂ Virtus Orentano
Domenica 22/09/2024 11:00 Cartoleria Orlando Casciavola 2-0 Virtus Orentano
Palestra Scuola Media Via Sabatini g& 25-13 25-8 0-0 0-0 0-0
- PECCIOLI =

RIPOSA - : /, ) Volley Peccioli
Domenica 22/09/2024 12:30 Virtus Orentano 0-2 ] Volley Peccioli
Palestra Scuola Media Via Sabatini 14-25 20-25 0-0 0-0 0-0 / -
- PECCIOLI

RIPOSA - Cartoleria Orlando Casciavola

@
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classifica
SQUADRA
Volley Peccioli

j Virtus Orentano

www.pallavolocasciavola.it

Cartoleria Orlando Casciavola

PT

QS
4,000

1,500

0,000
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PF PS QP

100 94 1,064

110 71 1,549
55 100 0,550
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le atlete

staff tecnico

cognome e nome

Francesca GHILARDI
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cognome e nome
Asia BACCI
Francesca BALESTRI
Gemma BECONCINI
Viola BIASINI

Alice CANTINI

Dalila CANTINI

Chiara CEI
Giamila COPPOLA

Aurora FERRUCCI

Matilda FIASCHI
Anita GIACONI
Martina LECHMAN

Margherita LIUT

Giorgia MONARI
Lisa PADRICELLI

Aurora PINORI

Giorgia P1ZZI

Sara SCARAMELLI
Adele SOLDANI

Dimitra STASI

Anastasia VENEZIANI

data di nascita

23/08/2010

09/11/2010

27/07/2010

19/02/2009

03/02/2008

24/09/2010

05/09/2009

08/03/2010

13/01/2010

19/10/2010

30/07/2009

01/01/2010

26/06/2010

21/10/2009

11/06/2009

01/03/2010

13/12/2010

24/02/2009

22/04/2010

data di nascita

Under 16

#
Under 16
Under 16
Under 16
Under 16

Under 18
Under 16
Terza Divisione

Under 18
Under 16
Prima divisione

Under 16
Under 16

Under 16
Under 18
Terza Divisione

Under 16
Under 16
Under 16

Under 16
Under 18
Terza Divisione

Under 16
Under 16

Under 16
Under 18
Terza Divisione

Under 16
Under 18
Terza Divisione

Under 16
Under 16

Under 16
Under 18
Terza Divisione

Under 16

ruolo

squadra

curriculum squadra
vitae

Under 16
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